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ADM 3013  

  

DEPARTMENT  CHAIR/ 
COORDINATOR  

LOCAL  EMAIL  OFFICE  ADMIN  LOCAL  EMAIL  OFFICE  

Anthropology 
(ANTH) 

Angèle Smith 26492  angele.smith@unbc.ca   ADM 3057  Kathy Shaw  25712  anthropology.program@unbc.ca  ADM 3007  

English (ENGL) Kevin Hutchings 26621 kevin.hutchings@unbc.ca  ADM 3024 Kathy Shaw  25712  english.program@unbc.ca  ADM 3007  

First Nations 
Studies (FNST) 

Nancy Stevens 25784 nancy.stevens@unbc.ca ADM 3023 Shelli Boomhower 25595  firstnationsstudies@unbc.ca   ADM 3011  

Global & 
International 
Studies (INTS)  

Jacqueline Holler  26343 jacqueline.holler@unbc.ca   ADM 3003  Ceyanna Meroniuk 26668 

 

internationalstudies@unbc.ca     ADM 3073 

 

History (HIST) Dana Wessell Lightfoot 25706 dana.wesselllightfoot@unbc.ca ADM 3091 Shelli Boomhower 25595 history@unbc.ca ADM 3011 

Interdisciplinary 
Studies (IDIS) 

Hart Banack  25317  hart.banack@unbc.ca    TAL 4050  Zandra Holt  25286  idis.program@unbc.ca   ADM 3080 

Northern Studies 
(NORS) Tristan Pearce  25766  tristan.pearce@unbc.ca   LAB8 138  Ceyanna Meroniuk 

 
26668 

 

northern.program@unbc.ca  
 

ADM 3073 
 

Political Science 
(POLS) 

Gary Wilson  25514  gary.wilson@unbc.ca    ADM 3066  Ceyanna Meroniuk 26668 
 

politicalscience@unbc.ca     
 

ADM 3073 
 

Women's &  
Gender Studies 
(WMST/GNDR) 

Maryna Romanets  26658 maryna.romanets@unbc.ca ADM 3079 Zandra Holt 
 
25286 
 

womens.studies@unbc.ca  ADM 3080 
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